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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Volvo 500 + 10X4 + 33 CUB + SMALL DAMAGE CAB

Prezzo
Costruzione
Anno
Id

Numero di
identificazione del
veicolo

Configurazione degli
assi

Numero di assi
Trasmissione
Chilometraggio
Carburante
Classe di emissione
Potenza
Peso lordo
Capacita di carico
Peso
Lunghezza
Larghezza
Costruzione lunghezza
Costruzione larghezza
Costruzione altezza

Descrizione
YV2RT40K5KA849907

€ 69.500,-

Cassone ribaltabile

2020

849907

YV2RT40K5KA849907

10x4

5 D TRYEs, ...
Automatico
703.712 km
Diesel
Euro 6

375 kW (510 PK)

53.000 kg
33.484 kg
19.516 kg
1.073 cm
255cm
730 cm
235cm

195cm
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